Catholic Conference Championship at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Boys)

2/8/2008

1st Place

Frosh 4x400 Relay
3rd Place

Kelly, Brandon
Butterly, Brian
Kilkenny, Danny
Pozzo, Galo

Varsity 800 Meters

da Costa, Danny
Kilkenny, Ryan
Kinney, Russell
Peru, Jordan
O'Donnell, Matt

200 Meters

Ellis, Garrett
Stubbs, Shariff
Kelly, Brandon
Lopez, Rey

Varsity 55 Meters

1
3

Suarez, Mike
Stubbs, Shariff
Kelly, Brandon
Beaty, Mike

Varsity 55 Meter HH

Lopez, Rey

Varsity 3200 Meters

4

Thornton, DJ
Carnet, Nick

Varsity 400 Meters

1
3

Ellis, Garrett
Suarez, Mike
Cowherd, Michael

Pinkard, Aaron

Varsity 1600 Meters

6

Thornton, DJ
da Costa, Danny
Carnet, Nick

400
400
400
400

57.70
1:04.30
1:02.10
1:03.00

4:08.10

2:05.80
2:05.80
2:11.10
2:19.20
2:21.00

22.80
23.80
25.10
25.90

6.40
6.50
6.80
7.30

9.80

9:58.00
10:45.20

51.10
52.60
57.30
57.70

4:37.00
4:47.10
5:07.20

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Kinney, Russell
O'Donnell, Matt

Varsity 4x400 Relay “A”

1st Place
Suarez, Mike
Kilkenny, Ryan
Nwafor, Obinna
Ellis, Garrett

400
400
400
400

Varsity 4x400 Relay “B”

Peru, Jordan
Pinkard, Aaron
Cowherd, Michael
Kelly, Brandon

High Jump
3 Nwafor, Obinna

Shot Put
2 Eke, Charles

400
400
400
400

5:02.30
5:09.50

53.00
54.10
53.30
50.80

3:31.20

55.60
1:00.30
1:00.90

58.70

3:55.90

6' 00.00"

49' 09.25"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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